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wasreaiz 2025 HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL YOUTH BASEBALL CLASSIC - U13

ROSTER

CHINESE
n LAST NAMES m NAME m m - “ -
2

Guangzhou U13

HUANG Lin Ping T M 2012/01/06
3 YU Qian Li 16332, M OF 2014/06/05
5 LIANG En S M IF 2013/02/14
6 HUANG Min Yi BRI M OF 2014/09/07
10 HUANG Jun Hao e M 2012/04/13
11 CHEN Han Ming 5 M C 2012/04/11
15 Ll Cheng Xuan =EEF M IF 2012/10/15
17 WU Zi Shuo 27 M P 2014/10/23
18 SONG Sing Ngok REE M IF 2012/11/27
19 HUANG Fei Long =X M OF 2012/11/18
22 Ou Zi Xuan X k4T M OF 2012/02/22
23  ZHU Zhi Hao pirt— M IF 2012/01/03
26 ZHANG Chi 2kt M IF 2013/12/06
28 CHEN Guan Yu == M OF 2012/05/02
45 LI Yi Cheng e300 M P 2012/01/19
65 HUANG Ran Dao EetEl M OF 2012/10/29
2  HUANG Lin Ping T M C 2012/01/06
WANG Hui Fz= Team Leader
66 CHEN Zhi Yi 5 Team Manager
56  DING Hengyang ThEE Coach
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wasreaiz 2025 HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL YOUTH BASEBALL CLASSIC - U13

ROSTER

Hong Kong Mercury

CHINESE
N S N K
?354.1_

11
12
13
15
16
17
23
26
31
32
33
36
56

CHAN
LAM
KWONG
CHAN
YIP
WONG
AO
WANG
LIU
WANG
LAU
SHUN
TSUI
KO

MOK
WONG

Ryder M 2012-9-3
Tsz Long FRAFEA M 2013-2-22
Lok Yin Adam HELZ M 2013-5-22
Shing Chi Nereus  EB:HiA M 2012-2-28
Chuen Yen Johann [REZE M 2012-10-30
Justin Wong AR M 2013-1-7
Ho Wang Owen 550550 M 2012-7-10
Sohhei Jack BRFE 2013-12-5
Kangming Bennett ~ EEE#4 M 2014-4-15
Lok Tong S 44 [E] M 2012-2-1
Natalie TR M 2013-7-8
Lukas Sylvio il e M 2014-4-23
Ching Wei Michael Z1F# M 2013-12-19
Tsui Long Hay 1REARG M 2012-11-9
Tsz Long =FEA M 2012-5-3
Chun Pui Head Coach

Sze Chun Coach
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wasreaiz 2025 HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL YOUTH BASEBALL CLASSIC - U13

ROSTER

Macau Panda U13

CHINESE

3 FENG Chengxi 1S EER Infielder R R
4 YOU Zicheng TEREIR, Infielder R L
5 LIANG Yang 215 Infielder R R
6 XIAO Hengming e Catcher R R
7 WU Ziyu RIEIE Infielder R R
8 LU Zixuan FFE Outfielder R R
9 ZHANG Zhiyuan SRES TR Infielder R R
10 ZHOU Junlang B{&ER Outfielder R L
11 LIANG Junyao 2HI5E Outfielder R R
12 WU Chenen i E Outfielder R R
13 LU Boyu FIaF Outfielder R R
14 YANG Zhibin mEW Infielder R R
15  HUANG Xunuo BHE Infielder R R
16 LIANG Jianuo 2HvE Outfielder R R
17  CHEN Jinjia FRER IO Catcher R R
18 LUO Kaixuan e Outfielder R R
19 LI Zhijie RER Infielder R R
20 MENG Rongjun ek Infielder R R

SONG Yongtai KRR Head Coach

CAl Shengzhou ZHE Coach

XIAN Sihao 1RBIE Coach

CAl Shengzhou ZhE Coach

XIAN Sihao RS Coach
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wasreaiz 2025 HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL YOUTH BASEBALL CLASSIC - U13

ROSTER

Shenzhen BLUESOX

(of 5 [[\ 1513
I T e i O N 2 I
ST

Chengyuan 2013-10-12 L
5 Qlu Hao Ran BRESA 2012-05-22 R R
8 LU Changhao (Gl 2012-09-22 R R
11 ZHANG Yi Yan = 2013-07-02 L L
13 WANG Zhi Shuo F o 2012-02-11 R R
17  WEI Zi Min M7E 2012-12-29 R R
18 HUANG Xing Jun =R 2012-06-07 R R
31 Yl Ql Deng Sl 2012-03-30 R R
32 CHEN Hao Tian REF 2012-07-15 R R
38 CHEN Yu Tao N 2012-02-18 R R
59 HUANG Yi Xuan gERET 2012-05-09 R R
60 ZHANG Ming Hao AKARHE 2012-09-21 R R
66 ZHOU Hao Nan BEs 2012-08-02 R R
81 WANG Bu Ming FHE 2012-02-12 L L
CHEN Jinmin SR Team Manager
LIU Chin Shn NES Head Coach

ZHANG Hao Nan R4 Coach
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sz 2025 HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL YOUTH BASEBALL CLASSIC - U13

ROSTER

Hong Kong Bluetails

CHINESE
I T i 0 N I

a b~ W N

15
17
20
22
25
26
27
29
30

CLEMMONS
XING
PIGOTT
CHOI

GUO

RAO

CHAN

HUI

CHAN
SUGAWARA
HUANG

HO
YOSHIDA
CHAN

TSE

TAM
CHOU

Michael
Luxin
Colton
Cheuk Hang
Ric
Sicheng
Lui Chin
Yiu Ming
Lok Tao
Nao
Alexander
Hin

Sou

Lui Him

Nicholas

Benny
Sen-I|

e
sela
ZREIR
TR
BRZRRE
Ry
PRELE
BEFRABR
v
CICES
SHE
PR

=T £ £ £ £ E£CTEZT KT T £ £ £ g £

Head Coach

Coach

2012-3-19
2012-7-26
2012-12-11
2012-6-7
2012-4-23
2012-4-14
2013-5-6
2012-7-12
2012-9-17
2012-3-25
2012
2013-3-13
2012-11-12
2013-5-6
2012-1-7
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sz 2025 HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL YOUTH BASEBALL CLASSIC - U13

ROSTER

Hong Kong Falcons

CHINESE

2 CHEN Zhaoting Rk RE M 2013
3 TAN Chun Hin Quinton [ER{REF M 2012-8-15
4 TSANG Yat Long E— M 2013-6-10
5 LAU Chih Lok Blagis M 2013-9-16
6 YIM Hou Chun RREEE M 2012-1-13
9 HUI Ching Yue Cyrus AR M 2013-1-2
13 YANG Terry WZRIL M 2012-2-27
14 TAl Yu Fai HiEnE M 2012-10-10
17  CHEUNG Tsz Ue SRASEAE M 2013-3-17
18 NG Cheuk Man SMEE M 2012-1-13
19 GO Tsyon JRRF-EE M 2012-9-26
24 AOYAMA Kota SRk M 2014-1-10
25 AOYAMA Yuki BLEE M 2012-9-4
26 LO Wai Chun Eros EEE M 2014-4-14
30 KIDO Yushi WAISE M 2013-4-10
LAM Lai Him Head Coach

CHEN Shao Fu Coach
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HONG KONG INTERNAT/ONAL
YOUTH BASEBALL CLASSIC

CHINESE
I S N S T O N I

10
11
12
15
19
22
27
30
31
33
39
69
82
88
99

CHEN
LIU
WANG
CHEN
CHEN
FAN
ZHANG
JIANG
LI
WANG
ZHANG
LIU
PENG
XU
ZHENG
ZHANG
PENG
HUANG

LIN
CHARLES
YU

wu

2025 HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL YOUTH BASEBALL CLASSIC - U13

ROSTER

Shenzhen BASIS Barracudas Baseball Team

Zhaohe
Shijie
Dongrui
Zihan
Weijie
Mengxue
Yuchen
Shiyu

Lai
Tengjun
Mohuan
Jiahan
Yi
Weitong
Jiaqi
Zigian
Keying
Yuehang
Yuheng

Feifei
Hillman Davis
Jiahao

Chin Wei

FIER
PRIFZR
gRE
PR 2]
PRIBZR

BEE

SERR

Il

REER
E=HE
SKEE
pUE"S

B2
VHEHR
*BrFR
SKAJE
EZ il
EfiE

S

3

2
T

5
sl

= m = m = £ L

=T £ 71T =T = 2= 2 2 £ £

IF, P
IF

OF, P
IF, P
IF, P
IF, OF

Team Leader

2013.11.15
201504 17
2012.07.31
2012.06.24
2012.04.18
2013 09 26
2014.2.22

201244
2012.02.22
2016.6.21
2012.07.06
2012.3.31
2013.11.10
2012.02.11
2013.11.16
2014 03 11
2012.2.21
2012.24

Team Manager

Coach

Coach

A XU XV XV r A0 A

A X XV XV XV XV XV XNV XNV AN X

A X X0 XU O

A X X X XL X O XU XU X
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sz 2025 HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL YOUTH BASEBALL CLASSIC - U13

ROSTER

Wuxi Diamond Baseball Academy

CHINESE
N 0 T N N I

Chenhao {ErEhE M Infielder 2012-10-25 R

5 ZHANG Xuanning SR T M Infielder 2012-11-08 L L

6 SUN Arvin PG M Outfielder ~ 2016-07-06 R R
16 YANG Oliver ELE) M Outfielder ~ 2013-01-02 R R
22 LIN Derek ST M Infielder 2012-07-10 R R
27 BIAN Kaiyu THUE M Infielder 2012-11-13 R R
35 CHEN Yezhao ik M Outfielder ~ 2015-03-05 R R
42 LI Haoyu FRF M Outfielder ~ 2012-12-01 R R
45 CHUANG Min- Chun R M Infielder 2013-01-28 R R
51 CuUl Mingzhe ERT M Infielder 2013-06-17 R R
52 LI Ceejay T M Pitcher 2013-04-21 R R
62 CHEN Yejun Hhll M Infielder 2013-06-02 L R

LIU Junjie pUTEFN M Coach
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wasreaiz 2025 HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL YOUTH BASEBALL CLASSIC - U13

OPEN ROUND
STANDINGS
GROUP A
RK TEAM GP w L AVG GB
1 Guangzhou U13 - - - .000 -
1 Hong Kong Mercury - - - .000 -
1 Macau Panda U13 - - - .000 -
1 Shenzhen BLUESOX - - - .000 -
GROUP B
RK TEAM GP w L AVG GB
1 Hong Kong Bluetails - - - .000 -
1 Hong Kong Falcons - - - .000 -
Shenzhen BASIS Barracudas
1 - - - .000 -
Baseball Team
1 Wuxi Diamond Baseball ) ) ) 000 )

Academy
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wasreaiz 2025 HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL YOUTH BASEBALL CLASSIC - U13

OPENING ROUND

SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

GROUP A GROUP B

Guangzhou U13
Hong Kong Mercury
Macau Panda U13

Shenzhen BLUESOX

Hong Kong Bluetails

Hong Kong Falcons

Shenzhen BASIS Barracudas
Baseball Team

Wuxi Diamond Baseball Academy

Friday, March 14, 2025

O R 7S N £

09:30

09:30

11:30

11:30

13:30

13:30

15:30

15:30

Lion Rock 1

Lion Rock 2 B
Lion Rock 1 A
Lion Rock 2 B
Lion Rock 1 A
Lion Rock 2 B
Lion Rock 1 A
Lion Rock 2 B

Macau Panda U13 Hong Kong Mercury

Shenzhen BASIS Barracudas
Baseball Team

Shenzhen BLUESOX Guangzhou U13

Hong Kong Bluetails

Wuxi Diamond Baseball
Academy

Hong Kong Mercury Shenzhen BLUESOX

Hong Kong Falcons

Wuxi Diamond Baseball
Academy

Guangzhou U13 Macau Panda U13

Shenzhen BASIS Barracudas
Baseball Team

Hong Kong Bluetails

Hong Kong Falcons

Staturday, March 15 2025

32 R T O Y

10

11

12

07:00

12:00

14:30

16:30

19:45

Lion Rock 1

Sai Tso Wan

Lion Rock 1 B
Lion Rock 1 A

Sai Tso Wan B

Guangzhou U13 Hong Kong Mercury
Opening Ceremony

Hong Kong Falcons Hong Kong Bluetails

Macau Panda U13 Shenzhen BLUESOX

Shenzhen BASIS Barracudas Wuxi Diamond Baseball
Baseball Team Academy




HRYBLC
EEEERLERREAR

* 2025 HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL YOUTH BASEBALL CLASSIC - U13

PLACEMENT ROUND AND FINALS

SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

Sunday, March 16 2025

1 2 ) R SN 1

12:00 HKU P4 Group A-4th Group B -4 th
14 14:00 HKU P4 PR GroupA-3rd GroupB-3rd
15 09:30  Lion Rock 1 Brgze Group A - 2 nd Group B - 2nd
. Gold
16 11:15 Lion Rock 1 Group A-1 st Group B - 1 st
17:00 Sai Tso Wan Prize Presentation

*Game 13/14/15/16 — Coin toss to determine home/visitors





